Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
08740938
Name of Company
BARGAIN DEALS U K LIMITED
1/ We
Alisdair J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 11 April 2016
Signed Date 11 April 2016
_._//
Findlay James .
Saxon House For Off‘clal Use
Saxon Way Insolvency Section Post Ranm
Cheltenham
o ‘“\N““\ \“\ “
Ref BARGAO1/AJF/KB \
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 20/04’2016

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 419
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
BARGAIN DEALS U K LIMITED

on the 11 Apnl 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 7;’7;%” (QT K /:;}ﬁ{/\/‘ﬂrg

- lw%/h Caures /
Dated /1 / Ly //{




BARGAIN DEALS U K LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 Apnl 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets: O

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature /\\"3‘?\(\"’ ém,/c/ Date /] / Ll// 5




BARGAIN DEALS U K LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 Apnl 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 8,500 23
Directors 6,382 00
HMRC - VAT 347,880 00
362,762 23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {362,762 23)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (362,762 23)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estirnated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (362,763 23)

Signature /\l\?ﬂgﬂafw / Date ”/ 17/ b



0S5 80 910Z judy L1

605102 @A DS SdI

| jo | afieg

ainjeubig

£2'292'79¢ Buijejoy sauyu3 ¢

00 Z8E‘'9 Z8E 9AD ‘SpuB|pI 1S9AN ‘Aluano) ‘peoy 81ebph G| zemed qibey 001H

60 ISL'Z avL ¥LS7 'sped 'spaa ‘Aepy poomawi woosuels| 0010
ZZ\ 863N

00 08g'2PE ‘apyseomaN ‘uojuagbuo ‘maip xpeq uoluag (NHD)) nun Bupuey swien Aauanjosuy) {1¥A) swolsn) 9 anuaray WH 00HD

vLEPE'S Oye 1S9 '[o1sug e1g a)IseD JemoT '1800|4 Yig) Juswpedaq uoiebiyn P11 Sj@2ed $sa1dx3 ¥uipew| 00ao

3 ssalppy awepN Aay|

si0)ipalo Auedwon - g

31N M'N STv3A NIvOYvYS
sawep Aejpuiq



15 80 910Z OV LL

0L0Z 1BA DS Sdl

I o | afey

\ M o<<> _ aineubig

w

Bunjelo) saujug |

o

0

Or6 HZOM 'UOPULOT J8JESLL) ‘UOPUCT 'UBPIETD) JUSAOY) '1981IS UOHBUS G/-1/

Z¥MV4 9IDVHL  O01H

jejol

12410

PIO

iald

$Sa1ppy

aweN Aay

siapjoyadeys - 9
Q3LINIM YN ST1V3A NIvOuvd
sawepr Aejpuly



